RECIST

Protocol Initiation
Baseline Imaging

FU Imaging

Additional Evaluation
Stat*

Volumetric Tumor Analysis

per protocol
per patient
per time point
per time point

Hosting Image Data Management per time point

Administrative
Protocol Review
Imaging Protocol Set-up
FTP setup:

CD/FTP creation/anonymization:

Biopsy

Protocol Review
Exam review
Biopsy Charge

DCE-MRI

Protocol Set-up Fee
DCE-MRI Data Management
DCE-MRI Analysis

DWI Analysis

Coordinator rates:
Rate per hour

Study Coordinator
Study Assistant

per protocol
per protocol
per time point
per time point

per protocol
per exam review
biopsy performance

per protocol
per exam
per exam
per exam

CIC Service Center Rates FY18

Industry-Sponsored

Price

$250
$115
$90
$45
$10
$300
$30

$250
$250
$100

$25

$250
$50
$150

$250
$300
$600
$300

$74 per hour
$50 per hour
$20 per hour

Non-Industry-Sponsored
Price

$100

$75

$50

$30

$10 *Req. in <= 2days from submission
$200

$20

$150
$200
$400
$300
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