		Industry-Sponsored Price	Non-Industry-Sponsored Price	
RECIST				
Protocol Initiation	per protocol	\$250	\$100	
Baseline Imaging	per patient	\$115	\$75	
FU Imaging	per time point	\$90	\$50	
Additional Evaluation	per time point	\$45	\$30	
Stat*		\$10	\$10	*Req. in <= 2days from submission
Volumetric Tumor Analysis		\$300	\$200	
Hosting Image Data Management	per time point	\$30	\$20	
Administrative				
Protocol Review	per protocol	\$250		
Imaging Protocol Set-up	per protocol	\$250		
FTP setup:	per time point	\$100		
CD/FTP creation/anonymization:	per time point	\$25		
Biopsy		ćaro		
Protocol Review	per protocol	\$250		
Exam review	per exam review	\$50 \$150		
Biopsy Charge	biopsy performance	\$120		
DCE-MRI				
Protocol Set-up Fee	per protocol	\$250	\$150	
DCE-MRI Data Management	per exam	\$300	\$200	
DCE-MRI Analysis	per exam	\$600	\$400	
DWI Analysis	per exam	\$300	\$300	
Coordinator rates:				
Data par hour		ć74 por hour		
Rate per hour Study Coordinator		\$74 per hour \$50 per hour		
Study Coordinator		220 het tiont		

\$20 per hour

Study Assistant